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Time Table for the 2009-10, 2010-11, 2011-12, 2012-13 Admitted Batches. 

MBA (General ) and MBA (HRM) : I Year  

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time 
MPDBA/ 
MPDHR 101 

Perspectives of Management & 
Behaviour 

10-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

9.00 am to  
12 noon  

MPDBA/ 
MPDHR 102 

Managerial Economics 11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

MPDBA/ 
MPDHR 103 

Business Communication 12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

MPDBA/ 
MPDHR 104 

Indian Business Environment 13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

MPDBA/ 
MPDHR 105 

Information Technology & Systems 14-12-2013 Saturday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

MPDBA/ 
MPDHR 106 

Research Methodology &  
Statistical Analysis 

15-12-2013 Sunday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

MPDBA/ 
MPDHR 107 

Human Resource Management 16-12-2013 Monday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

  

M.Com: I Year (Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch.) 

 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

CPDCO 101 Perspectives of Management & 
Behaviour 

10-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

9.00 am to  
12 noon  

CPDCO 102 Managerial Economics 11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

CPDCO 103 Accounting for Business 12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

CPDCO 104 Information Technology for Business 13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

CPDCO 105 Indian Business Environment 14-12-2013 Saturday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

CPDCO 106 Research Methodology & Statistical 
Analysis 

15-12-2013 Sunday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  
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MCA: I Year (Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch.) 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

SPDCA 101 Problem Solving and Programming 10-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SPDCA 102 Discrete Mathematics 11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SPDCA 103 Computer Organisation 12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SPDCA 104 Data Structures 13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SPDCA 105 Database Management Systems 14-12-2013 Saturday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SPDCA 106 Communication Skills 15-12-2013 Sunday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

 

M.Sc Biotechnology: I Year (Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch.) 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

SPDBT 101 Cell Biology and Genetics 10-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SPDBT 102 Biomolecules 11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SPDBT 103 Biochemical Techniques and 

Biostatistics 

12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SPDBT 104 Enzymology and Metabolism 13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SPDBT 105 Microbiology & Immunology 14-12-2013 Saturday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

 

MA English: I Year  (Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch.) 

 Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  
APDEN 101 British Poetry 10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
9.00 am to  
12 noon  

APDEN 102 British Drama 11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

APDEN 103 British Novel 12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

APDEN 104 Aspects of Language 13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

APDEN 105 Literary Criticism and Theory 14-12-2013 Saturday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  
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MA Economics: I Year (Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch.) 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  
APDEC 101 Micro Economic Analysis 10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
9.00 am to  
12 noon  

APDEC 102 Macro Economic Analysis 11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

APDEC 103 Economics of Growth and 
Development 

12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

APDEC 104 Indian Economic Policy 13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

APDEC 105 Research Methods in Economics 14-12-2013 Saturday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

 

Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch. 

PG Diploma in Environment & Sustainable Management (PGDESM) 

 Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  
SDDES 101 Understanding Environment 10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SDDES 102 Sustainable Development: Issues 
and Challenges 

11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SDDES 103 Energy and Environment 12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SDDES 104 Integrated Environment 
Management 

13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SDDES 105 Natural Resources Management 14-12-2013 Saturday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

 

Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch. 

P.G. Diploma in Communication Skills (PGDCS) 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time 

ADDCS 101 Remedial / Functional Grammar 
and Vocabulary  

10-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

9.00 am to  
12 noon  

ADDCS 102 Language skills (LSRW Skills)  11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

ADDCS 103 Phonetics / Spoken English  12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

ADDCS 104 Communicative English Writing 13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

ADDCS 105 Verbal & Non-verbal 
Communication skills  

14-12-2013 Saturday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

ADDCS 106 Business Communication  15-12-2013 Sunday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

 ADDCS 107 Soft skills  16-12-2013 Monday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  
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Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch. 

Diploma in Communicative English (DCE) 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

 ADDCE 101 Remedial / Functional Grammar 
and Vocabulary  

10-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

9.00 am to  
12 noon  

 ADDCE 102  Language skills (LSRW Skills)  11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

ADDCE 103 Phonetics / Spoken English  12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

ADDCE 104 Composition Writing  13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

 

Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch. 

Diploma in Computer Applications (DCA) 
Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  
SDDCA 101 Computer Fundamentals and PC 

Software 
10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SDDCA 102 C Programming and Data 
Structures 

11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SDDCA 103 Introduction to Database 
Management Systems 

12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

SDDCA 104 Introduction to  Computer 
Organization 

13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

 

Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch. 

BA(History, Public Administration, Sociology): I Year 
Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

AUDFT / 
AUDFH / 
AUDFS 101 

Modern Indian Languages :  Telugu / 
Hindi / Sanskrit / Special English 

10-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDFI 102 Contemporary India: Polity, Society 
and Economy 

11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDFS 103 Science & Technology 12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDHI 104 Cultural Heritage of India  13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDPA 105 Public Administration: Concepts & 
Theories 

14-12-2013 Saturday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  
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Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch. 

BA(Politics, Public Administration, Sociology): I Year 
Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

AUDFT / 
AUDFH / 
AUDFS 101 

Modern Indian Languages :  Telugu / 
Hindi / Sanskrit / Special English 

10-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDFI 102 Contemporary India: Polity, Society 
and Economy 

11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDFS 103 Science & Technology 12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDPO 104 Principles of Political Science 13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDPA 105 Public Administration: Concepts & 
Theories 

14-12-2013 Saturday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

 
Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch. 

BA(History, Economics, Psychology): I Year 
Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

AUDFT / 
AUDFH / 
AUDFS 101 

Modern Indian Languages :  Telugu 
/ Hindi / Sanskrit / Special English 

10-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDFI 102 Contemporary India: Polity, Society 
and Economy 

11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDFS 103 Science & Technology 12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDHI 104 Cultural Heritage of India  13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDEC 105 Micro Economics 14-12-2013 Saturday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

 
B.Com: I Year (Time Table for the Calendar Year 2013 Admitted Batch.) 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

AUDFT / 
AUDFH / 
AUDFS 101 

Modern Indian Languages :  Telugu 
/ Hindi / Sanskrit / Special English 

10-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDFI 102 Contemporary India: Polity, Society 
and Economy 

11-12-2013 Wednesday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

AUDFS 103 Science & Technology 12-12-2013 Thursday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

CUDCO 104 Business Organization & 
Management 

13-12-2013 Friday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

CUDCO 105 Business Economics 14-12-2013 Saturday 9.00 am to  
12 noon  

 

 


